
Applicazio

ni Auto

HYUND

AI

HYUNDAI 

SANTA 

FÉ II (CM)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.2 CRDi 2006/03 - 

2009/12

2188 ccm 114 KW 155 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D4EB

2.2 CRDi 

4x4

2006/03 - 

2009/12

2188 ccm 114 KW 155 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D4EB
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